
Grantee Name Grant Staff Official Title Phone # Email Address

ALAMEDA COUNTY Wendy Sill Project Director Chief Probation Officer 510-268-7233 wstill@acgov.org

Binh Cao Financial Officer Fiscal & Contracts Director 510-268-7979 bcao@acgov.org

Brian Ford Day-To-Day Program Assistant Chief Juvenile Services 510-268-7200 brford@acgov.org

Susan S. Muranishi Authorized Officer County Administrator 510-272-3862 countyadministrator@acgov.org

Jenny Linchey Grants Manager Grants Manager jlinchey@acgov.org

CONTRA COSTA Fatima Matal Sol Project Director Program Chief 925-335-3307 fatima.matalsol@cchealth.org

COUNTY Patrick Godley Financial Officer Chief Financial Officer 925-957-5405 patrick.godley@cchealth.org

Nazneen Abdullah Day-To-Day Program/ Substance Abuse Program Manager 925-335-3306 nazneen.abdullah@cchealth.org

Day-To-Day Fiscal

Suzanne Tavano Authorized Officer Suzanne.tavano@cchealth.org

EL DORADO COUNTY Edward Falkenstein Project Director Captain El Dorado Sheriff 530-621-7573 falkense@edso.org

Jon DeVille Financial Officer Chief Fiscal Officer 530-621-5691 devillej@edso.org

Jeffrey Leikauf Day-To-Day Program Lieutenant El Dorado Sheriff 530-621-6588 leikaufj@edso.org

Sara Dougherty Day-To-Day Fiscal Administraive Analyst 530-621-5657 doughertys@edso.org

Jon DeVille Authorized Officer Chief Fiscal Officer 530-621-5691 devillej@edso.org

HUMBOLDT COUNTY Shawn Sopoaga Project Director Lieutenant Humboldt County Sheriff 707-441-3078 ssopoaga@co.humboldt.ca.us

Regina Fuller Financial Officer Deputy Director Administration 707-268-3605 rfuller2@co.humboldt.ca.us

Katie Collender Day-To-Day Fiscal Administrative Services Officer 707-268-2526 kcollender2@co.humboldt.ca.us

William Honsal Authorized Officer Sheriff 707-445-7251 whonsal@co.humboldt.ca.us

LAKE COUNTY Susan Parker Project Director Assistant County Admin Officer 707-263-2580 susan.parker@lakecountyca.gov

Stephen Carter Financial Officer Deputy County Admin Officer 707-263-2580 stephen.carter@lakecountyca.gov

Patrick Sullivan Day-To-Day Program Tax Administrator 707-263-2580 patrick.sullivan@lakecountyca.gov

Sara Shucart Day-To-Day Fiscal Administrative Analyst 707-263-2580 sara.shucart@lakecountyca.gov

Carol J. Huchingson Authorized Officer County Administrative Officer 707-263-2580 carol.huchingson@lakecountyca.gov

MARYSVILLE (CITY) Christian Sachs Project Director Chief of Police/Acting City Manager 530- 749-3929 csachs@marysvillepd.org

Jennifer Styczynski Financial Officer Finance Director 530-749-3903 jennifers@marysville.ca.us

Brendon Messina Day-To-Day Program Youth Advocate Coordinator 530-749-4861 brendon.messina@yubacoe.k12.ca.us
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MONTEREY COUNTY Joann Iwamoto Project Director Cannabis Program Manager 831-796-3017 iwamotoj@co.monterey.ca.us

Michelle House Day-To-Day Program Health Program Coordinator 831-755-4607 housem@co.monterey.ca.us

Joe Ripley Financial Officer Finance Manager ripleyjl@co.monterey.ca.us

Patricia Zerounian Evaluator Whole Person Care Manager 831-588-8202 zerounianp@co.monterey.ca.us

Charles J. McKee Authorized Officer CAO 831-755-5113 mckeecj@co.monterey.ca.us

SANTA CRUZ COUNTY Brenda Armstrong Project Director Project Director 831-454-5483 brenda.armstrong@santacruzcounty.us

Christine Williams Financial Officer Chief of Fiscal Services 831-454-7341 christine.williams@santacruzcounty.us

Monica Nicholas Day-To-Day Program Health Services Specialist 831-454-4974 monica.nicholas@santacruzcounty.us

Michelle Sapena Day-To-Day Fiscal Department Administrative Analyst 831-454-4336 michelle.sapena@santacruzcounty.us

Carlos J. Palacios Authorized Officer County Administrative Officer 831-454-2100 carlos.palacios@santacruzcounty.us

SONOMA COUNTY Tyra Harrington Project Director Code Enforcement Manager 707-565-1280 tyra.harrington@sonoma-county.org

Regina De La Cruz Financial Officer Accountant III 707-837-6224 Regina.DeLaCruz@sonoma-county.org

Tennis Wick Authorized Officer Director 707-565-1925 tennis.wick@sonoma-county.org

TRINITY COUNTY Bryan Ward Project Director Undersheriff 530-623-3740 bward@trinitycounty.org

Mary Treece Financial Officer Business Manager/Finance 560-623-3740 mtreece@trinitycounty.org

Tim Saxon Authorized Officer Sheriff 530-623-3740 tsaxon@trinitycounty.org

mailto:iwamotoj@co.monterey.ca.us
mailto:housem@co.monterey.ca.us
mailto:ripleyjl@co.monterey.ca.us
mailto:zerounianp@co.monterey.ca.us
mailto:mckeecj@co.monterey.ca.us
mailto:brenda.armstrong@santacruzcounty.us
mailto:christine.williams@santacruzcounty.us
mailto:monica.nicholas@santacruzcounty.us
mailto:michelle.sapena@santacruzcounty.us
mailto:carlos.palacios@santacruzcounty.us
mailto:tyra.harrington@sonoma-county.org
mailto:Regina.DeLaCruz@sonoma-county.org
mailto:tennis.wick@sonoma-county.org
mailto:bward@trinitycounty.org
mailto:mtreece@trinitycounty.org
mailto:tsaxon@trinitycounty.org

